
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN F
2 1740930002287 Kato	Katsuaki JPN M
3 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN F
4 1710930002288 Watanabe	Tomokazu JPN M
5 1820930003333 Nakagami	Keita JPN M
6 1710930004902 Kanesaka	Satoshi JPN M
7 1670930004903 Kobayashi	Kenji JPN M
8 1670930004904 Shigetomi	Hitoshi JPN M
9 1720930004905 Murakami	Masanori JPN M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
3 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
4 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
5 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010930000084 Habiro	Chinatsu JPN
2 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
3 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN
4 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN
5 2040930002296 Yoshida	Miono JPN
6 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
7 2050930003337 Nishioka	Izumi JPN
8 2050930004908 Ikeda	Aoi JPN
9 2070930004909 Imai	Koharu JPN
10 2080930004910 Kanzaki	Mei JPN

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Mixed

Kinki	Region	Tournament
Kyoto,	Japan,	7	May	2017

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN F
2 1000930001441 Takahira	Shuoya JPN M
3 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN F
4 1740930002287 Katou	Katsuaki JPN M
5 1820930003333 Nakagami	Keita JPN M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
3 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
4 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
5 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
2 2010930000084 Habiro	Chinatsu JPN
3 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN
4 2050930003337 Nishioka	Izumi JPN
5 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN
6 2040930002296 Yoshida	Miono JPN
7 2050930004908 Ikeda	Aoi JPN
8 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
9 2070930004911 Ushijima	Ayane JPN
10 2080930004910 Kanzaki	Mei JPN
11 2070930004909 Imai	Koharu JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1093150056 Kobayashi Jirei /  Kobayashi Jiyu JPN M/M

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Mixed


